
COOK

Priv.Ex. 72

West 1 369
Jackson 3391
James 6531

Sutter 976
Black 5632
East 1245
Black 3383
Scott 2615

John 4756
Page 1752
Church 317
Church 589
Larkin 2795
Kate 4125
East 784

carkin 2082
Larkin 919

South 659

Sutter 1091

East 899
Bush 266

Park 508
Fell 3284
Jackson 1941
Grove 774
Folsom 2443

Main 606
Fell 168
Blue 331
Folsom 3239
Black 5535

Red
Page

Fell
Fell
John
Blue

£ap PBush
Davis
John

60

1620
796

637
2141
396
1896
4523

31
136

1216

Church 3189
Red 4703
Priv.Ex. 50

Hyde 3692

Main
Priv.Ex
Jackson
Park
Church
Jessie
James
Geary
Grove

731
701
131
383
997
1710
3336
2606
472

West 678
West 491
Folsom 2920
Folsom 1977

West II

West 1009
West 311
Howard 4146

John 6546

Red 2931
Howard 2716

James 5641
Kate 4293
West 574
Red 2731

Geary 4191
Fell 1766
Main 5947

Mint 1115

Cook Wallace A, Mgr & Asst Secy
Pac Union Club Post & Stockton

Same, r 3982 Sac
Cook W H, r 1204 Lake
Cooke E A, Mgr Fruit World Pubg

Co 719 Mkt
Cooke F, r 1000a Lombard
Cooke Mrs F, r 787 Pine
Cooke Miss Genevieve, r 140 Fern
Cooke J L, Rl Est 26 Mtgy
Cooke Mrs Margaret, Dressmaker

3284 Sac
Cooke Robert J, r 429 Harrison
Cooke S L, r 601 Waller
Cookson Frank, r 339 S Carlos Av
Cookson Mrs Horace, r 3824 Army
Cookson Mrs M O, r 1632 Bush
Cookson W B, r 3543— 21st
Cool Russell H, Dentist 1312 "Van

Ness
Cooley Mrs A R, r 1829 Sac
Cooley E B, Candy & Stationery

304 Turk
Cooley E D, Gen Mgr Pa<' Under-

writing & Trust Co Parrott Bldg
Coolidge Gen Chas A, r 2800 Van

Ness
Coolidge Dr. Thos, r 639 O'Farl
Coolot A Co, Whsle Cigars 217

Front
Coolot A E, r 1008 Haight
Cooly A R, r 802 Stanyan
Coombe Rev Philip, r 3415 Jackson
Coombe W E. r 105 Noe
Coomber J A, Saloon 455 Clemen-

Coombs A L, Stenog Mills Bldg
Coomes Mrs E R, r 749 Baker
Coon J R, r 3512— 16th
Coon L F, r 61 Hermann
Coon M F, Cal Mounting & Engrav-

ing Co, 411 Coml
Coon Tie, r 639 Cal
Coonan Miss Florence, r 17 De

Long Av
Cooney Mrs C, r 468 Fell
Cooney Mrs J, r 1273 Hayes
Cooney J J, Painter 181— 4th
Cooney John, r 3918— 23d
Cooney Mrs R J, r 379 Sanchez
Cooper A B, Pac States T & T Co
Cooper A R, r 1446 Mason
Cooper A S, Mining Engnr Crocker

Bldg
Cooper A W, r 1849 Mkt
Cooper Chas Pantsmaker 622 Clay
Cooper Dr Chas Miner, Ofc 391

Sutter
Cooper C Reld, Carpenter & Bldr

796 Geary
Cooper Edwin T, Atty Crocker Bldg
Same, r Bush & Jones
Cooper E M, r 3511 Jackson
Cooper E T, r 800 Shradei
Cooper's Exchange, 12— 14th
Cooper F F, r 25 Fell
Cooper F J, Advg Agcy 78 Geary
Same, r 1725 Lyon
Cooper Mrs Fred, r 351 Hickorv

Av
Cooper Geo D, r 2009 Buchanan
Cooper J A, r 2723 Pac Av
Cooper Jno E, r 778 Stevenson
Cooper Mrs M, Boston House 115

Taylor
Cooper Medical College, Sac &

Webster
Cooper Mrs Minnie S, r 2418 Wash
Cooper Mrs M M, r 1926 Octavia
Cooper Mrs N M, r 15 Frankfort

Av
Cooper Primary School, Greenwich

nr Jones
Cooper Richard, r 842 Bway
Cooper S, Old Iron & Metals 1130

Mission
Cooper S D, Osteopath 369 Sutter
Cooper Miss Selina, r 4307— 24th
Cooper Mrs S M, r 2116 Cal
Cooper T J.Carriage & Wagon Fcty

304 Beale
Cooper Mrs T P, r 432— 5th Av
Cooper W A, r 146 Belvedere
Cooper & Co, Stationers & Book-

sellers 746 Mkt
Cope Miss M, r 529a— 7th

Main 1636
West 1304
Black 129

Bush 481

Steiner 824
Fell 1881
Church 2138
Polk 1327
Page 1612
Baker 3456
Geary 581
Black 3171

Black 1542
John 1096

Page
Folsom

1460
3536

Mission 339
Jessie 4231
Bush 504
Steiner 2066
Main 5463
Main 5463
Folsom 1664
James 1591
Folsom 1245
Fell 486
Main 1248
West 1249
Jessie 902
Page 3086
Park 284

Page 1050
Page
Fell

4168
1019

Sutter 2225
Fell 1022
Larkin 4703
Polk 3926
Steiner 513
Page II
Main 1866

Park 246
Fell 174
Geary 566
Waller 403
Main 404

Larkin 1446
Page 7446
Bush 31
Park 3
Capp 6214

John 456
Sutter 2561
Church 4066

Mission 9

Main 5940

Black 6446

Howard 2151
Larkin 4618
Capp 4329
James 971

Priv.Ex • 500

Page 369
Mission 119
Mission 73
East 1360

Red 5038

Mission 392

Howard 3184
Main 5236

Howard 3703
Steiner 141
Main 843
Fell 1110

Cope W B, Atty Crocker Bldg
ftumc, r 2506 Union
Copeland Mrs A, Park House 624

Kearny
Copeland Adeline, Notary Crocker

BldK
Copeland F A, r 1478 Ellis
Copeland T C, r 513 Stnr
Copeland Mrs W G, r 897 Not
Copeland Wm, r 610 Jones
Cople Ralph G, r 179 Carl
Copman M, r '-'Ml Green
Copp H E, r 1804 Turk
Copp H W, Jeweler Nordman Bros

134 Sutter
Coppa's Lunch Room, 019 Mtgy
Coppa's Restaurant Original, 622

Htgy
Coppage J W, r 29 Lloyd
Coppertown Mining & Smelting Co,

Parrotl Bldg
Copren Margaret, r 1713V;; Mission
Copus J N, r 1510— 25th
Cora A, Liquors 436 Jackson
Corbelli A, Fruits 1900 Fillmore
Corbet Burk, Atty 881 Pine
Corbet & Goodwin, Attya 3 31 Pine
Corbett Miss A, r 452— 10th
Corbett's Cigar Stand, 64 Ellis
Corbett Mrs E, r 21 Franklin
Corbett E P, r 71 Tremont Av
Corbett Harry E, Saloon 64 Ellis
Same, r 1764 O'Farl
Corbett H D, r 610 McAH
Corbett Mrs J, r 909 Hayei
Corbett Joe, Hayes Valley Stables

538 Hayea
Corbett Jos, r 1429 Fulton
Corbett Mrs Kate, r 641 Baker
Corbett Lee, r 609 Gough
Corbett Miss M, r 1014 Lombard
Corbett Miss Mae, r 1075 Fell
Corbett W C, r 134 4 Hyde
Corbett Wm, r 1064 Post
Corbett Wm L, r 1287 Turk
Corbln G B, r 1786 Haight
Corbin Wm, Secy Continental Bldg

& Lo I Cal
Same, r 201 Buena Vista
Corbitt Miss K S, r 552 Waller
Corbly C E, r 1826 Eddy
Corbly Mrs Edd, r 741— 2d Av
Corbus A T, Secy A T G Mining

Co Mills Bldg
flnmt . r 1511 Jones
Corbus J P, r 1041 Pace
Corcoran C J, Pac States T & T Co
Sqtik, r 784—13th
Corcoran Mrs Elizabeth, r 2711

Howard
Corcoran H J Stmr, Clay st Whf
Corcoran Mrs M, r 515 Eddy
Corcoran Mrs M, Bakerv 3350

20th
Corcoran Thos H & Co, Grocers

1201 Valencia
Coriano G B & Co, Sunset C'afo

108— 3d
Cordano & Calori, Saloon 225 Val

lejo
Cordero Ed, Saloon 222 McAIl
Same, r 618% Larkin
Cordes B, Grocer 498 Sanchez
Cordes Frank E, Ofc 212 Sansome

Cordes Furniture Co, 245 Geary
Connecting all Departments

Whse & Furniture Shipping Dept,
5th & Bluxome

Cordes H J, r 2196— 15th
Cordes T J, Butcher 2552 Howard
Cordes W F, r 59 Cumberland
Cordova Apartment House, Batter

& Larkin
Cords D A, Pac Pine Needle Co

364 Sutter
Cords W G, Mgr Arctic Ice Cream

Supply Co 341— 13th
Corduroy Saloon, 141— 5th
Cordy Jno J, Grand Secy Foi

of Amer Flood Bldg
Coret Miss Edna C, r 425— 10th
Corey Mrs A W, r 1101 Ellis
Corey Chas E, Liquors 600 Mission
Bome. r 128 Stnr


